
Bid Opening Matrix 9-1- 16 

THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS 

SIA Project #24-41-1822 

BID OPENING 

Due Monday, April 08, 2024 at 2:00 PM 

BID ITEM 

Bidder Bidder 

Proline West, Inc. 
Specialized Pavement 

Marking, LLC 

Base Bid 
(Includes Washington State Sales Tax) $ 182,269.80 $ 225,630.00 

TOTAL BID 
(Includes Washington State Sales Tax) 

$ 182,269.80 $ 225,630.00 

Engineer’s Estimate $___________ 

Disclaimer: These amounts have not been verified and until the apparent low bidder has been officially awarded a contract by the Board, any 
part of this form is subject to change. 

Posted By:  Margaret Merin Date Posted: April 9, 2024 


	BID OPENING
	BID ITEM
	Bidder
	Bidder


